Export department:
English:	 +48 68 32 95
 302 / 321 / 276 / 386 / 233
German:	+48 68 32 95 305
French:	 +48 68 32 95 304
Russian:	+48 68 32 95 321
Fax:	 +48 68 32 54 091
e-mail: export@lumel.com.pl

Fig. 3. Meter connection in the configuration
for voltage measurement
Order example:
The code N30H - 1 0 01 00 8 means
	 N30H 	- programmable N30H panel digital meter
	 1 	- supply: 85...253 V a.c./d.c.
	 0 	- lack of additional outputs
	 01 	- unit "V" acc. to the table 2
	 00 	- standard execution
	 8 	- without extra requirements
* after agreement with the manufacturer
** the code will be established by the manufacturer